
Bezirk Frankfurt 2024/25

Bezirksoberliga FR 2
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 01.09.2024     -    

    -    
    -    
    -    

1
2
3
4

TG Bornheim
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt
1. BV Maintal III

TuS Schwanheim III
1. Frankfurter BC
DASV Frankfurt
TV Soden-Stolzenberg

 
 
 
 

Sa. 21.09.2024     -    
    -    
    -    
    -    

5
6
7
8

TGS Offenbach-Bieber
1. Frankfurter BC
DASV Frankfurt
TV Soden-Stolzenberg

TG Bornheim
TuS Schwanheim III
1. BV Maintal III
TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt

 
 
 
 

So. 22.09.2024     -    
    -    
    -    
    -    

9
10
11
12

TG Bornheim
TuS Schwanheim III
TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt
1. BV Maintal III

DASV Frankfurt
TV Soden-Stolzenberg
1. Frankfurter BC
TGS Offenbach-Bieber

 
 
 
 

So. 06.10.2024     -    
    -    
    -    
    -    

13
14
15
16

TV Soden-Stolzenberg
DASV Frankfurt
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
1. Frankfurter BC

TG Bornheim
TuS Schwanheim III
TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt
1. BV Maintal III

 
 
 
 

So. 10.11.2024     -    
    -    
    -    
    -    

17
18
19
20

TG Bornheim
TuS Schwanheim III
TV Soden-Stolzenberg
DASV Frankfurt

1. BV Maintal III
TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
1. Frankfurter BC

 
 
 
 

So. 24.11.2024     -    
    -    
    -    
    -    

21
22
23
24

TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt
1. BV Maintal III
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
1. Frankfurter BC

TG Bornheim
TuS Schwanheim III
DASV Frankfurt
TV Soden-Stolzenberg

 
 
 
 

So. 01.12.2024     -    
    -    
    -    
    -    

25
26
27
28

TG Bornheim
TuS Schwanheim III
1. BV Maintal III
DASV Frankfurt

1. Frankfurter BC
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt
TV Soden-Stolzenberg
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